
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st June 2021 and 30th June 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW112818 CW Professional services for Healthy Waters Commercial Partnerships Team INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTIN  1/06/2021 94,000.00
CW112251 CW Alfriston Road Stormwater Upgrade Project CLC Consulting Group Limited 1/06/2021 90,000.00
CW111750 CW Paper Supply for digital print room BJ Ball Limited T/A BJ Ball Papers 1/06/2021 600,000.00
CW113182 CW Victoria Street Linear Park Stage One Preliminary Developed Design Jasmax North Limited- Please use this profile for an       1/06/2021 1,326,504.95
CW113429 CW Keri Downs Park - renew park assets City Care Limited 1/06/2021 117,425.74
CW115008 CW - Our Auckland Magazine 2021 with MediumRare Medium Rare Content Agency NZ Ltd 1/06/2021 2,409,768.00
CW112322 CW Body Worn Video Cameras CERT Systems Limited 1/06/2021 98,516.40
CW113844 CW 3rd Avenue Reserve Onetangi Wetland Restoration Morphum Environmental Limited 1/06/2021 53,037.00
CW113675 CW Acoustic Fence - Te Mahurehure Marae Stryde Projects Limited 1/06/2021 74,362.00
CW113587 CW-Progressive containment of Feral goats 2020-2021 Gerry Newman & Ann Peart 2/06/2021 100,000.00
CW113591 CW-Progressive containment of Feral goats Hunua Ranges Gerry Newman & Ann Peart 2/06/2021 145,000.00
CW114044 CW Disposal of Refuse from Waiuku_Tonnage Swap Waste Management (NZ) Limited 3/06/2021 50,400.00
CW114022 CW Aquatic Sites Internal Painting Programme Topcoat Ltd Topcoat Specialist Coatings Ltd 4/06/2021 99,520.00
CW114013 CW Aquatic Sites Flooring Programme of works City Care Limited 4/06/2021 87,797.97
CW114074 CW Small Waters Asset Management and Ops Improvement Prog XYOCOM Limited 4/06/2021 64,640.00
CW114696 CW Onsite chlorine generation- West Wave Aquacare AHC Limited 4/06/2021 50,000.00
CW114096 CW Midtown Precinct Programming Services Battley Consultants Ltd 4/06/2021 90,500.00
CW113095 CW Central Park - renew Old School Hall ramp, access and toilet City Care Limited 4/06/2021 61,535.09
CW114062 CW Tsunami siren lifespan upgrade Meerkat Alert Systems Limited 4/06/2021 92,624.80
CW113632 CW Myers Park Caretakers Cottage Refurbishment Works City Care Limited 7/06/2021 822,170.28
CW113580 CW Green Road - tree removal works FY21 NZ Tree Tops Limited 7/06/2021 89,400.00
CW113120 CW Papatuanuku Marae Remedial Works Gardens with Attitude Ltd 7/06/2021 122,655.00
CW111284 CW WorkSmart Business Case Development Colliers International New Zealand 7/06/2021 143,800.00
CW100791 CW-Henderson-Massey renew surfacing on Cycleway bridges UMS (NZ) Limited 8/06/2021 243,750.94
CW113222 CW Macleans Park (renew park paths and culverts) City Care Limited 8/06/2021 155,310.37
CW114766 CW UH - renew tracks and footpaths - Design Services Stellar Projects Limited 8/06/2021 55,870.00
CW114150 CW Q Theatre Trust The Asset Advisory Group Limited 8/06/2021 59,670.00
CW113916 CW - Teams Enablement Bridging Services Provision Technologies Limited 8/06/2021 207,967.80
CW114039 CW Mangere Mountain mara hupara Playground People Limited 8/06/2021 223,660.00
CW114235 CW Armour Bay and Western Huia Domain Carpark HEB Construction Limited 9/06/2021 499,903.15
CW112092 CW Kaipātiki Park - renew field three NZ Turf Management Solutions Limited 10/06/2021 171,956.00
CW115587 CW Resource Consents Processing Pri-Plan Pri-Plan Limited 10/06/2021 50,000.00
CW114393 CW Northern Lininig Package 13 Hydrotech Limited 10/06/2021 327,371.20
CW114300 CW West Wave Main Pool Filters Nozzle Plate Renewal Wavelength Water Limited 10/06/2021 92,425.37
CW114332 CW Standby Pool Pumps Wavelength Water Limited 10/06/2021 60,508.00
CW114803 CW Value of Auckland Marae_An Economic evaluation of Marae in Tamaki Makaurau Business and Economic Research Limited (BERL) 10/06/2021 151,865.00
CW110572 CW Calliope Road Stormwater Network Upgrade Riley Consultants Limited 10/06/2021 159,100.00
CW114380 CW 1001 Spheres - 125-Year NZ Woman's Suffrage Artworks Consolidated Engineering Company Limited 10/06/2021 129,924.00

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st June 2021 and 30th June 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW114129 CW West Wave - Electrical Investigation and Power Monitoring UMS (NZ) Limited 11/06/2021 104,992.91
CW115659 CW Owairaka Private drainage separation CB Civil & Drainage Limited 11/06/2021 306,869.70
CW114702 CW Onsite chlorine generation - Albany Stadium Pool Liquid Chlorine New Zealand 11/06/2021 50,000.00
CW114436 CW Glenfield Gym Flooring Surface Upgrade Advance Fitness (Distribution) 11/06/2021 66,174.20
CW114424 CW Plant Purchase for South Auckland Area Ngati Whatua Orakei Whai Maia 11/06/2021 50,000.00
CW114588 CW High Resolution InSAR data and analytics SIXENSE OCEANIA PTY LTD 14/06/2021 140,400.00
CW114139 CW Reconnecting the Flow - Engagement Product Development Curative NZ Limited 14/06/2021 90,000.00
CW113770 CW West Wave Comprehensive Renewal Stage 1A (Sauna and Steam Rooms) Legacy Construction Limited 15/06/2021 507,812.95
CW114397 CW Detailed Seismic Assessment - Glen Innes Community Library (SAP ID 10258-B001) Airey Consultants Ltd 15/06/2021 57,355.00
CW113792 CW - UiPath Premium Plus services UiPath SRL 15/06/2021 66,656.48
CW114115 CW Kitchener Road SW Network Upgrade (Stages 2a and 2b Physical works) HEB Construction Limited 16/06/2021 6,375,342.34
CW114606 CW Kumeu and Huapai Streetscape Improvements UMS (NZ) Limited 16/06/2021 227,441.88
CW114877 CW UDU Design Review Services - Peake Design Peake Design Limited 16/06/2021 60,000.00
CW113949 CW Wellsford 118 Rodney Road Toilet Block Renewal Permacrete Gisborne 16/06/2021 979,655.00
CW116102 CW - SAP Document Storage in OpenText Archive Server Tenzing Limited 17/06/2021 84,460.00
CW114947 CW Lloyd Elsmore Carpark Stage 2 AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 17/06/2021 355,563.48
CW114983 CW UDU Design Review Services - Barker AND Associates Barker & Associates Limited 17/06/2021 133,000.00
CW114952 CW West Wave Hydro slide internal renewals UMS (NZ) Limited 17/06/2021 61,460.48
CW115014 CW West Wave Courtyard Hole Hatch Cover UMS (NZ) Limited 17/06/2021 60,486.09
CW114189 CW Glen Innes Pool and Leisure Centre Car Park - 26068 Envivo Limited 18/06/2021 97,300.00
CW111275 CW Botanic Gardens -renew chip seal pathways and roads City Care Limited 21/06/2021 261,813.05
CW115025 CW Girl Guide Hall - Comprehensive Renewal Buildings Int and Ext STG1 City Care Limited 21/06/2021 155,110.78
CW115361 CW North Shore Memorial Park - Tractor and Trailer Purchase Agrowquip NZ Limited 22/06/2021 78,964.85
CW114671 CW - Infrastructure Engineer Start June2021 Madison Recruitment Limited 23/06/2021 159,598.08
CW115646 CW Standby Pumps for central and south pools H2O Systems Limited 24/06/2021 118,223.04
CW115679 CW Manurewa Netball Court Stage Two Roof Canopy Shade Sytems NZ Limited 24/06/2021 1,151,275.00
CW115776 CW Othello and Hillside South Playground Equipment - Playground People Playground People Limited 28/06/2021 86,380.00
CW115683 CW Provision of Detailed Seismic Assessment (DSA) services for Takapuna Library (SAP ID 10940-B001) WSP New Zealand Ltd 28/06/2021 79,530.00
CW115560 CW West Wave -Supply of Swimming Pool Lighting (Spotlights) Mark Herring Lighting Ltd 28/06/2021 55,846.00
CW115164 CW Restoration at Western Springs - Tree Planting Wildland Consultants Limited 28/06/2021 63,183.15
CW115553 CW West Wave - Supply of Swimming Pool Lighting ZG Lighting (NZ) Limited 28/06/2021 181,315.23
CW115588 CW Replace sports field lights at East Tamaki Rugby Football Club City Care Limited 28/06/2021 176,952.17
CW114182 CW Central Community Recycling Centre Physical works John Fillmore Contracting Limited 29/06/2021 676,449.88

2 of 2


	External Website Report

